Faulkner County Sheriffs Office

Call for Service Card

&

‘-’ S Page 1 of 5
Call Information
Received Date: 08/18/2022 14:00 Dispatch Date: 08/18/2022 14:27 EnRotue Date: 08/18/2022 14:27
Arrived Date: 08/18/2022 14:48 Completed Date:  08/18/2022 16:46 Call Canceled:
Disposition: INC REPORT TAKEN
CFS#: 677060 Case #: Priority:
Nature: THEFT OF PROPERTY How Received: ADMIN LINE
Initial Nature: Alarm:
Call Taken By: BRABHAM, DIXIE Dispatched By: HARGROVE, KYLIE Fire Type:
Completed By: BAGGETT, HAILEY ReOpened By: ReOpened Reason:
Site Dangers: NO K9 Used: Bill For Call: NO
Business Check: NO Toneout: Permit #:
Business:

HAS AN EMPLOYEE - ROBERT BLAKE TOBEY / HAS STOLEN ITEMS FROM THE FACILITY AND CALLER WOULD LIKE TO FILE A REPORT //

Incident Information

Common Name: Zone:

Address: 161 SKUNK HOLLOW RD SubDivision:

CsZ: FAULKNER COUNTY, AR Intersection: WILTSHIRE
ESN: Lat/Lon:

Caller Information

Name: WILTSHIRE, MATT Address:

phone # (D a2

Notes

Entry Date Entry By Note Type Notes

08/18/2022 14:04:07 BRABHAM, DIXIE

FACILITY ALSO HAS A $1,000 SMOKER THAT HE IS
ALLEGEDLY TRYING TO PUT IN HIS NAME

08/18/2022 14:33:50 HARGROVE, KYLIE

en route to Little Creek for statement forms

08/18/2022 15:09:34 BRABHAM, DIXIE

Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:34:57
Powered by iSOMS(c) Driven by Values

Faulkner County Sheriffs Office, CFS #: 677060
CAD_Details KAKILCREASE



Faulkner County Sheriffs Office

Call for Service Card
Page 2 of 5

Notes

Entry Date Entry By Note Type Notes

08/18/2022 15:11:10 BRABHAM, DIXIE

Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:34:57 Faulkner County Sheriffs Office, CFS #: 677060
Powered by ISOMS(c) Driven by Values CAD_Details KAKILCREASE
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Notes
Entry Date Entry By Note Type Notes
Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:34:57 Faulkner County Sheriffs Office, CFS #: 677060
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Notes

Entry Date Entry By Note Type Notes

08/18/2022 15:12:09 BRABHAM, DIXIE

08/18/2022 15:17:34 BRABHAM, DIXIE

08/18/2022 15:33:34 BRABHAM, DIXIE

Lkl

08/18/2022 15:44:27 BRABHAM, DIXIE Setting unit F19 location to  COUNTY LINE . GOING TO MEET
ROBERT TOBEY AT THE COUNTY LINE TO FILL OUT A
STATEMENT FORM

08/18/2022 15:58:13 BAGGETT, HAILEY Setting unit F19 location to UNITED FELLOWSHIP CHURCH
COUNTY LINE .
08/18/2022 16:25:26 BRABHAM, DIXIE Setting unit F19 location to 96 TO SKUNK HOLLOW RD .
08/18/2022 16:32:34 STARK, CARRIE Setting unit F19 location to 161 SKUNK HOLLOW RD
FAULKNER COUNTY AR.
Total Notes: 11
Units
Unit Number Unit Name Department Mileage Start Mileage End _ Primary Unit
F19 LINGO, JASON FCSO 0 0 YES
Dispatched Date: 08/18/2022 14:27 EnRoute Date: 08/18/2022 14:27 Arrived Date: 08/18/2022 14:48
Transport Start: Transport End: Completed Date: 08/18/2022 16:46
Disposition Date: Call Canceled: Back At Station:
Total Units: 1
Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:34:57 Faulkner County Sheriffs Office, CFS #: 677060
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Radio Traffic

Traffic Date Unit # Unit Name Traffic

08/18/2022 14:27 F19 LINGO, JASON DISPATCHED T
08/18/2022 14:27 F19 LINGO, JASON UNIT ENROUTE

08/18/2022 14:48 F19 LINGO, JASON ON SCENE

08/18/2022 16:46 F19 LINGO, JASON ASSIGNMENT FINISHED

Complete all units.

Total Radio Traffic: 4

People Involved

Name: TOBEY, ROBERT BLAKE DOB: G ssn

Race: WHITE Sex: MALE Cell Phone: Work Phone:
Address: Apartment: Home Phone:
Csz: Email:

How Involved: Relationship:

Name: WILTSHIRE, MATTHEW SHANE DOB: G $coN

Race: WHITE Sex: MALE Cell Phone: Work Phone:
Address: Apartment: Home Phone:
CszZ: Email:

How Involved: Relationship:

Total People: 2

Case Numbers

Entry Date Case Number Department
08/18/2022 14:51:27 22003024 FAULKNER COUNTY SO
Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:34:57 Faulkner County Sheriffs Office, CFS #: 677060

Powered by iSOMS(c) Driven by Values CAD_Details KAKILCREASE



Sieo, Faulkner County Sheriffs Office

& d Incident Report Report Status: FILED IN RECORDS
Case Number: 22003024 Case Status: ADMINISTRATIVELY
s ‘e’ & CLOSED
Page 1 of 2
Case#: 22003024 Report Date: 08/18/2022 14:48
Report By: Deputy. Jason Lingo - (F19) Arrival Time: 14:48
Case Type: MISC INVESTIGATION Reporting Zone: D
Business: Occurred From: 08/18/2022 14:18
Address: 161 SKUNK HOLLOW RD Occurred Through:  08/18/2022 14:48
Intersection: WILTSHIRE Reportable IBRS: No
City/State/Zip: "CONWAY, AR 72032 School:
Lat/Long: Case Status: ADMINISTRATIVELY
CLOSED
Case Type: MISC INVESTIGATION File / Cad ID:
Assigned To: Assigned Date:
Cleared By: Sgt. Chad Pruett - (Cd2) Cleared Date: 08/19/2022
IBR Clear Code: Clery Related: NO
UCR / Offenses
UCR: All Other Offenses - [90Z] Status: Completed
Charge: CIVIL GENERAL INFORMATION-CIVIL
Statute: Charge Code: CIVIL
Description: GENERAL CIVIL

Business Involved

Business Type: Business
Business Name: LITTLE CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Address: 161 SKUNK HOLLOW

City/State/Zip:  CONWAY, AR 72032

Phone: Email:

Offender / Suspect

Name TOBEY, ROBERT BLAKE DOB: Race/Sex: W/M
Address: BRI e Current Age: 30 Height:
City/State: (M ey Age: 30 Weight:
Resident: RESIDENT Hair Color: (Sl Eyes: (D
Ethnicity: NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO Cell Phone: SSN:
Home Phone: Work Phone: DL#:
Occupation: Narcan Dose:

Employer:

Complainant

Name:  WILTSHIRE, MATTHEW SHANE DOB: Race/Sex:
Address: Current Age: Height:

Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:48:29

Faulkner County Sheriffs Office

Powered by iISOMS(c) Driven by Values Incident_Details KAKILCREASE



SR e, Faulkner County Sheriffs Office

< % Incident Report Report Status: FILED IN RECORDS
. @ . Case Number: 22003024 Case Status: ADMINISTRATIVELY
"q, & CLOSED
I
- Page 2 of 2

Complainant

RO L L L 52
city'state: (D Age: 52 Weight:
Email: Hair Color: (D Eyes: (o
Home: Cell Phone: DL#:
Occupation: Work Phone:
Employer:
Narrative

On Thursday, August 18, 2022, | was dispatched to 161 Skunk Hollow Rd regarding theft of property.

On arrival, | made contact with Mr. Matt Wiltshire (CEO of Little Kreek / Complainant). Mr. Wiltshire stated
that Mr. Robert Tobey (Maintenance supervisor / Offender) placed a grill/trailer paid for by the Little Creek Behavioral
Center (Acadia Healthcare / Victim) in his name and never gave them the title to the grill/trailer.

Mr. Wiltshire advised me that Mr. Tobey was suspended pending an investigation and would like all of Little
Creek’s property back, consisting of a company phone, keys to the building, a key to the company truck, paperwork
for the fire system checks, and more. | gathered all the trailer information, such as billing statements and receipts.

| contacted Mr. Tobey via telephone and he agreed to meet me to fill out a statement form and give me
everything he had in his possession that belonged to Little Creek. After meeting Mr. Tobey in person, he filled out a

statement form and released all of the property from Little Creek to me, including one cell phone, a set of keys, and a
folder with information about the grill/trailer.

| returned the property to Mr. Wiltshire, supplied both parties with a report number, and explained the
warrants process.

LINGO, JASON 8/18/2022, 7:55:53 PM

Reporting Officer Approved By Officer
Deputy. Jason Lingo - (F19) Cpl. Brian Moody - (F10)
Reported On: 08/18/2022 14:48 Approved On: 08/23/2022 06:02

FILED IN RECORDS

Case Status: ADMINISTRATIVELY
CLOSED

Administrative Use Only - IBRS Date

Print Date: Sep 22 2022 - 15:48:29 Faulkner County Sheriffs Office
Powered by iISOMS(c) Driven by Values Incident_Details KAKILCREASE
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FAULKNER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

STATEMENT FORM
Date: X"[?'Aod‘d\ \
Case Nunlber:gzgsOo SO(R-LL
Crime:
Name: MATT WicTsHip S
Address: (0 Sronve Howow Prive oﬂdﬁ‘—r Al 72032

Telephone number: - DI & —
Race, Sex. D.O.B:

Employer:

Employer's phone number: -:
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Revised 11,02

FAULKNER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

STATEMENT FORM
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Bill of Sale

This Bill of Sale is made on this 27th day of July, 2021 between.
Mike Davis

Custom Metal Projects LLC - (QZ’/L __(“Scller™)
Address: P.O. Box 321, Beebe, AR 72012

and
Little Creek Behavioral Health

(“Buyver™)

Address:
G

Robur) 13 ake 7546/11

Seller, in exchange for consideration of $6.975.00, the receipt of which
funds is acknowledged, hereby do grant, sell, transfer and deliver to the
Buyer the following goods:

One double axle trailer, with cooking equipment, trailer color black.

VIN

Buyer shall have full rights and title to the goods described above.

-
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CaE Custom Metal Projects LG InvoIoENO,
0727021 R  CMP-333
VEAR MAKE S

YiHIGLE IDENTIFIGATION NO. : ‘ o
_ 2021

Iy
HOhYTYPE ' ) : AriPRING WEISHT
Traller S ' A000 lhs ’
WP ASAE) GV, ND, Y36, SERIES OF MODES,
3000 1bs . Custom Gook Traleir

{, tha undersignes authorizad repi'asentatiyepi e company, fiern or corporatian named below, hareby cortify
that tha new vehiole destihed above B theipfoparty of the sald company, i or corporation and 18 trangtorrad
on ihe above datis and under thia tvolge nurber Incloated to the fu’ulgwlngdistﬂbutor of retaller. o
NAME OF QIETRIBUTCR, FETALERETC. B 0 A i i

. Syt

moo.
o

Little ic;m..e‘k. ﬁehéﬁvlbral* Health
PO Box 7T27 T
Fordyce; AR T1 T42

.

'

fi ls further certifled 'lhat-.!lii}g.'fﬂés the fifet wansier of suchnpw vehicld ip ordinary yracie and eomm&_a?fﬁaa '

% @ianATURE OF A&tl%@ﬂizﬁgﬁﬁ%&samﬁ\‘.rw&j
Beohe, Arkansas

E——— p--E,...-.u-‘m.—.-m-u.ﬂwﬂnmﬂ-.-mmww-»—.--rwn‘amrmﬂmm—uwmwnm.-ﬂ-—-——wwwmmm'n—‘wﬂ"‘“* SuscAAmEl




o Director-Facility Ops
L)

* —

Personal Information

NameBlake Blake Tobe
Employee numb*

Time clock000101228
Address

Jnited States

Primary e-mai
Alternate e-mai
Mailstop
Primary Home Phom_

Primary Work Phone

Work extension

Company

Home companyHabilitation Center LLC
CompanyHabilitation Center LLC
LocationCONAR1T - Conway AR 0404

PTO Seniority Date06/15/2020 - 2 years 2 months
Last hired06/15/2020 - 2 years 2 months
Division13 - Wiltshire Division

Facility0404 - Little Creek BH

Department923 - Maintenance #1

Ops GroupWEST - Western - Henneman

Job

JobDIRFAOPF - Director-Facility Ops
DescriptionDirector-Facility Operations
StatusSuspended

As 0f08/18/2022

SupervisorMatthew Wiltshire

Pay group0404 - Little Creek BH

Employee typeREG - Regular

Full/Part timeFull Time

22003024
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Custo rojects
Custom Metal Projects LLC
michasl davis

128 Bermuda Lane

Beabhe, AR 72012

tUnited States

cugtommaetalprojects@gmali.com
www,custommetalprojects.com

Bl To:
Blake Tobey

! pescription
Traller mounted 250 gallon reverse flow smoker,
250 galion tank with two slide out racks, swing out doors.
Warmer/ tib box Includes (3) 23 x 21 racks, Reg 2600.00
Pouble axle trailer 15" wheels, Reg 1500,00
Palnt afl black,
Add third fuil length rack to smoken
instlate firebox
Canopy system with foldout wings, silvet. Reg $1100.00
Recommended optlon, 1.5" spare tire and mounting bracket,
Recommended optlon, open storage area on traller tongue
3 burnar cooletop. Reg $250,00
Griddle plate for cook-top. Reg $150.00
Three single basin sinks with 15 gallon water supply

\Waste tanl, Reg $200.00

INVOICE

involce #: CMPOB092691A
involce Date: May 20, 2021
Due date: May 20, 2021,

{
' Armount due;
l $6,975300

Quantity Price

Amount ’

1 $4,100.00 $4,100.00

$100,00
$200.00

$100.00
$200.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00

$150.00
$200.00
$3125.00
1 $350.00

1
1
1
1 $100.00
1
i
1

1 $150.00

$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$125.00
$350.00
$150,00

I



Charcoal grill 48 x 24, Reg $475.00 ' 1 $425,00 $425,00
Add flip grate

Add propane log starter, . 1 475,00 $75.00
| Subtotal | $6,975.00 |
1 ;
Discount ($0.00) 1 $0.00

Total | $6,975.00 USD |

|
! Minimum amount due ] $250.00 i

Notes

Thank you for allowing us to quote your smoker.
We're looldng forward to working with you,

Mika Davis
Custom Metal Projects LLC
870-692-7081

Tarms and Conditlons

Down payments can be through PayPal of malled to,

CMP Hc

PO Box 321

Beehe, AR 72012

We take a $250.00 placsholder to get you on the preduction calendar,

When we near your bulld date, we will contact you for a 50% down payment, less the $250.00 you have
already paid.

We don't order any matarials or do any work until we receive your down payment.

The 250.00 is refundable up until we recetve the 50% down, or when we contact you ta start your build and
you don't raspond,

If we contact you and vou nead to reschedule to a later date your bulld will he subject to pricing increases at
the time of the new build date,

If we are not able to provide vour sioker within a reasonable time of the orlginal astimated bulld date, we
witl refund your place holder and you are free purchase elsewhere,

Once we have raguested and recelved 50% down payment your build should take about 3 weeks to finish.

Bue to the current pricing uncertalnties In the steal market our estimates are subject to change at any time, If

- this happens and the estimated selling price exceeds the original estimated price, naither party is bound, We

will give you the option to proceed at current market prices or we can refund your placeholder and you are
frea to purchase eisewhere,
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Hello, Blake Tobey

‘Here's your invoice

Custom Metal Projects LL.C sent you an invoice for $6,975.00 USD

Minimum due: $250.00 USD

Due on receipt

Buy now. Pay over time.

Simply select PayPal Credit at checkout and enjoy No Interest if paid in full in 6
mouths. Subject to credit approval, See terms. US customets only,

Note from Custom Metal Projects LLC

Thank you for allowing us to quote your smoker. We're looking forward to working
with you, Mike Davis Custom Metal Projects LLC 870-692-7081




INVOICE

Custom Metal Projects LLC

michael davls
128 Barmuda Lane, Beabe, AR 72012, UNITED STATES

www.custommetalprojects.com

{ PARTIALLY PAID]

Inveice No# CMPDBOS2GOIA

ke 220 $6,725,00
AMOUNT DUE
BILL TD
# ITEMS & DESCRIPTION OTY/HRS PRICE AMOUNT ()
1 Traller mounted 250 gallon reverse flow smoker. 1 %4,100,00 $6, 300,00
250 gailon tanl with two siide pht racks, swing out doors, Warmer/
rils bax Inclides (3) 23 x 21 racks. Reg 2600.00 Dauble axle traiter
15" whesly, Reg 1500,00 Paint all black,
2 Add third full length rack to smoker, 3 $100,00 $100.00
3 !nsula’tIe firshox N - 1 20000 $200,00
4 Canopy s3hr=s.tem with feldout wings, .sllver. Reg 51100.00 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
5 Retoimmsnded af;tion, 15" spare tire and rﬁountlng bracket L £$100.00 510000
G Recon'\mended option, open storaga ares on trafiat tongue ) 1 $150.00 - 150,00
27 3 burher cook—tép, Reg $250,00 ‘ 1 200,00 200,00
8 ~ Griddle plate for cogk-top, Reg $150.00 1 125,00 H125.00
9  Thrae single hasin s'i'nks with 15 gallon water supply . - 1 §350,00 ; $350,00
16 Wagte tank. Reg $200.00 - | i $150.00 3150,00
1L Cl1arco$l arill 48 xuztr. Rag #475.00 ” “ 1 $425,00 $425.00
Add fllp grate
12 Add propane iog startar‘m ‘ o I 1 l £75.00 475,00
Subtotal 46,975,00
TOTAL $6,975.00 USD
Amount pald §250.00
AMOUNT DUE $6,725.00 USD

NO'TES TO CUSTOMER

Thank yout for allow!ng us to quote your smaker, Wa're looking forward te working with you. Mike Davls Custom Metal Profects LLC 870~
$92-7081

THRMS AND CORDITIONS

' Down payments can be through PayPal or malied ta, CMP e PO Box 321 Reabe, AR 72012 We take 2 $250.00 placeholder Lo get you on
the production calendar, When wa near your bulld date, we will contact you for a 50% down payment, less the $250.00 you have alroady
paid, We don’t ordar any materials or do any work untll we recelve your down payiment, The 250,00 s refundable up until we recelve tha
30% down, or whar we contack you to start your bulld and you don't raspond, If we contact you and you need ko raschedute to a later date
your butld will be subject to pricing Increases st the time of the new bulld date. If wa are not able to provide your smoker withip a
reasonable time of tha orlginal estiniated build date, we wili refund your place holder and you are free purchuse slsewhere, Once we frave

custommetalprojects@gmall.com) Websita:



—
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requested and recelved $0% down paymeént your bulld should take about 3 weeks to finlsh, Dug to the current pricing uncertaintles In the
steel market gur estimates are subJect to change at any time, If this happens and the estimatad selling price exceeds the origlnal
astimated price, nefther party Is bound, We wil give you the option to proceed at current market prices or we can refund your placehoider
and you are free to nurchase elsewhsra.




Terra Nutt

o900 004000 T Ao A

"jnm: Custom Metal Projects LLC <custommetalprojects@gmail.com>
TR Wadnesday, june 30, 2021 3152 PM

To: Terra Nutt

Subject: Re: FW: We will be starting yout sinaker soon

Attachments: image00t.png; IMage002.png; wo pdf

WARNING: This emall originated from outside of Aeadia Healtheare's email systent, Please use CAUTION
when clicking links, opening atiachments, or providing information unless you recognize the sender and know
the content is safe.

The grand total is $6975.00

Blake paid the $250,00 place holder on 6/1/21

The balance is $6725,00

Presently we only need a down payment of $3000,00 to get started, with the balance due on completion.

I have attached my w-9
if you have any questions feel free to contact me at 8706927081,

Thank you.

dn Wed, Jun 30, 2021, 2:49 PM Terra Nutt GG o

Good afternoon,
Can | get a copy of your W-8 {o add you as a ventlor In our system?

Also, | didn't realize that the $250 needed to be pald, Your Involce has that deducted from the balance, do | need to
make the chack for $69757

Thank you

‘T'erm Nutt

3
7
| Controlier



Millereek Behavioral Heaith | 1828 Industrial Drlve, Fordyce, AR 71742
Elttle Creek Behavioral Health | 161 Skunk Hollow Rd, Conway, AR 72032

b
Office: (870) 313-3120 | Fax: (870) 352-5277

From: Benh Beaslay
Sent: Wednesday, June 30, 2021 2:34 PM

TouTera ot @D
Subject: FW: We will be starting your smoker soon

Ben Beastey | Chief Financtal Officer

Q\ﬂiltcmek Behavioral Health | 1828 Industrial Drive, Fordyce, AR 71742

£

Little Craek Behavioral Health | 161 Skunk Hollow Rd, Conway, AR 72032

- cell: QD ofiice: (870) 313-3114

From: Blake Tobay
Sent: Wednesday, June 30, 2021 1,10 PM
To: Ben Beasley

Subjacts Fwd; We wul !e startlng your smo!er soon

Get Qutlook for 108




Erom: Custom Matal Projects LL.C <gervice@paypal.com>
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2021 2:44:56 PM

| To; Biake Tobe

[

N

'\?subjactz We wil] be starting your smoker soon
i

WARNING: This email originated from outside of Acadia Healtheare's email systern, Please use CAUTION
when clicking links, opening attachments, or providing information unless you recognize the sender and know
the content is safe.

. Hetlo, Blake Tobey

Please pay your invoice

Custom Metal Projects LLC would like to remind you to pay invoice
CMPO6092691 A,

Amount due: $6,725.00 USD



Due on receipt

Note from Custom Metal Projects LLC

We will be starting your smoker soon, but first we need to secure at Jeast a $3000, 00
down payment to get the ball rolling. Thank you, Mike Davis

Help & Contact | Ssourity | Apps

i

PayPal ts cominitted to preventing faudulent emails, Enalls from PayPal will ajways contain your
] name. Learn to identify phishing




Plegue don't reply to this email, To got in touch with us, olick Help & Contact,

Not sure why you received (his email? Learn more

Copyright © 1999-2021 PayPal, Inc. Al rights reserved. PayPal is lovated at 2211 N,
Joge, CA 95131

PayPal RTGA0274:00_US(en-USY LD ebSbELOR2 b

Flest Sk, San



QHEOK NO,  V4AUKUU LY LY DATE

TEULS 4L

MPOGORAGILA

PAGR

1

5/20/31

HABILITATION CENTER, LLC

eay ™ *** *THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS

EXADTLY

pavTo  _CUSTOM METTAL PROJECTS
e 128 BERMUDA LANE
BERRE, AR

OADER OF

72012-00060

AP COPY

DOWN PAYMENT HMOXKER 3000.00
BAOSE AMOUNT
TOTALY 3000,00
BANK OF AMERICA
72032 ARAYHEHRS R, TRREE

DISOOUNT AMQUNT

GHECK DATE
1101721

NET AMOUNT
3000.00

CHECK NUMBER
0404001918

PAY THIS AMOUNT

$1¥‘Id¢"k-&***#3’uuu.aﬂ

VOID AFTER 97 DAYH




Involise Nost: CMPOGOI2691A

INVOICE

Custom Metal Projects LLC

_ frichael davls

128 Barmuda Lana, Beeba, AR 72052, UNITED STATES
custammetalprojects@gimall.cotn; Websites

www, custommetalprolects.com

FARTIALLY PAID ’

valee Date; May 20, 2021 G 5 00
Pug Date: May 20, 2021 $6,725.
- AMOUNT DVE
BILL TO
ft ITEMS & DE&CR?PTIQN QTY[HRE PRICE AMOUNT{4}
1 Tealler mounted 250 gallon reverse flow smaket. i 54,100.00 $4,100,00
250 gallon tank with two slide gut racks, swing vut toors, Warmer/ :
rlb Bog Inctudas (3) 23 x 21 racks. Reg 2600,00 Double axle traller
15" wheels, Reg 1500,00 Palnt; all black,
2 Add third full leagth rack to smoker, 1 '"%loc.oo $106..(;(”J“
3 Insulate firabox 1 $200,00 $206.60
4 Canopy system with foldout wings, sitver, Reg $1:100,00 l B %3,000,00 5.{66&56'
% Racommended option, 18" spave tire and mountlng bracket 1 . $100.00 o élido.w
4 Recommandad oplion, open storage arga on trallar tongue k) $150.00 o $150.nb
7 & burner cook-top. Reg $250,00 - i ) £200.00 - ’ $£0?)0l; '
8 Gtitddle plate for cook-top. Reg $156.00 i $125.00 T $33;00
g Threa singla basin sinks with 15 yallon water supply N $35(3.00 o w$§§o.6‘0
10 Wasta tank. Relg 200,00 1 §150,00 $150,00
54 Charcont grill 48 X 24, Reg 8478.00 A (f?\”’t”’ : 4 425,00 $425.00
Add flip grate /1 E L] [ﬁ
PR —— e L e e -
12 Add propane log statier, \ § 1 $75.00 £758.00
Acadia Healtheate l b ! 0 {\\\ Subtotal | _ L6,875.00
Amt $5500 SO Coding . - e
Sales Tay Accrual , TOTAL $6,975.00 USD
. Amotnt pald 250,00
I v . ; . e e eras e e e e+ arn i ?,,_ﬁ e
O [iate AMOUNT DUE £6,725.00 USD
N
NOTES TO CUSTOMER Ao pmmﬁrvw:ﬁ D
Thank you for allowling us te quote your smokar, We're lucklvg forward te working with yeu, Mika Davis Custom Metal Projects LLC 870-
5927081
TERMS AN CONDITIONS

Dowi payments can be through PayPal or maled to, CMP lle PO Box 321 Bagbe, AR 72012 Wa take a 4250,00 placeholder to gat you on
the productlon catendar. When wa near your bulid date, we will contact you for a 50% down payment, fess the £250,00 you have already
pald, We don't order any materlais or do any work untll we raceive your down payment, The 250,00 is refundable up untli we recelve the
50% dowh, or when we contact you to start your build and you don't respond, [f we contact you and you need to reschedule to a later date
your bulld will be subject to pricing Increases at the tma of the new bulld date, i wa arg not able to pravide your smoker within a
reasonable time of the orlginal astimated butid date, we will refund yout place holder and you are free purchase slsewhere, Once wa have

\8

LY



MWROE092691A-2 | F/2L/20 | BMOXER ‘ 3745.,00 B725.00
. \ I3 2
o
GHOSS AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMEUNT NET AMOLINT
PAGE 1 TOTALS 3728.00 3728.00
Bin
. v CHEGK DATE OHEGIC NUMBER
HABILITATION CENTER, LL.C 7192021 0404001067
BAHK OF AMERYGA
72432 b ERCH ) PAY THIS AMOUNT
' $&***W**W*3’725.00
sy R ATHRED THOUSAND SEVEN BUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS - OTH EFIERY) DAYE

EXAGTLY AND NG CENTS

Yo CUSTOMMITAL PROJIECTS
128 BERMUDIA LANK

OROERCF pamisl, AR 72012-2000

AP COPY

-




INVOICE

Custom Metal Profects LLC

michas! davls

128 Bermuda Lane, Besbe, AR 72012, UNITED STATES

! " custommatalprojacts@gmall.com; Website
www.chistommetalprojacts,com

$3,725.00

Involee No#: CMPOBOB2691A
Involce Date; May 26, 2021
Dus Dater May 20, 2021

AMOUNT DUE

i!LL TO
f#  ITEME & DESCRIPTION QTY/HRS PRICE AMOUNT(S)

1, Tealler moustad 250 gallon reverse flow smoker, 1 £4,100.,00 £4,100,00
250 gallon tapk with two slide out racks, swing eut doors, Wariner/
rib box Includes (23 28 » 24 racks, Rag 2600.00 Double axle trailer
15" wheels, Reg 1500.00 Paint all black,

2" add third fulllangth rack to smoker, ST T Thsese | §100.00
% lnsullapt:.; Efréboxw' v ks e 15 144 2 ot ot 01§ et eI R i 3 o ...-.HI...-,.._.,. . $20;0 6,,“_ s $200 o
“}J ”é’é@;; syetem with foldout wings, slver, REESIE00.00 4 $L,00000  $1,000.00
5" Recommended option, '"sF? spare tire and motintiag bracket T T aeoee 410000

y 6 Racommended option, opan stc;r"ag;’gréﬂﬁ trafler tongwe i $15000  $150.00
3T bamer cookap RegEREGQO T T T T aco0 420000

"8 Griddle ;:Ii"a{?e for cooketop, Reg $180.00 ) 1 s1zs.00 §125.00
"é ' Three single bastn stnks with i's';{nl;n"m}"a'é;;?{ﬁﬁ&f T T T Tamon0 4350.00
o Wnsha tank. Reg §20000 T T T 00 $as0,00
ia Chareont gl 48 % 24, Reg $478 00 T T T aso0 442500

Add f{lp gmm
12 add propane logaen, T T T s 47800
R Down ;;a}}l{e;"é"ééééo '60 Ehkmbiééiai"é’ Ty '""“-'éé'ooo.uo T mé-?-fc'{zid 00
Subtotal $3,975,00
T S e i
@ ’X‘Xﬁ ! TOTAL $3,975,00 USD
%{% (‘& Amount paki £250.00
F,..é[) A e ot o 1 it e b i et
q\\ AMOUNT DUE $3,725,00 USD
NOTES TO CUSTOMER T "
Thank you for allowing us to quote your smaker. ﬁgw?‘?%%% L E Cndin%tﬁﬂ@m

! ard & king with you.
\We re Jooklng forwrard o working with ye Salos T o »

/ Mika Davis . ,mwmwimii
Cuskom Metal Projacts LLC : 7
870-692-7081 AP a < ﬁ_mmw\mtﬂ “] 'Zﬂ‘*-“

g'uzg:g S ?{mﬁd

TERMS AND CONDITIONS





